four-compartment sink
with double drainboards
EG20.26   Rev. 12/22
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG20.26
414 Series Coved Corner Four-Com
partm

Drain location for rough-in
         bowl size                 Dimension A
     in.               mm          in.           mm
20˝ x 16˝      508 x 406       271⁄2˝        699
24˝ x 18˝      610 x 457       313⁄4˝         807
24˝ x 24˝      610 x 610       313⁄4˝         807
Overall widths
mitered corner of
euro-style edging
(overhead view)
euro-style edging
(side view)
                                   width         length                          length          width           length          weight
model #                    in.    mm    in.    mm    quantity    in.     mm     in.      mm    in.         mm   lbs.      kg
414-16-4                     20˝     508    16˝     406           0                 -              271⁄2˝     699    761⁄2˝     1943   180     81.7
414-16-4-18R or L      20˝     508    16˝     406           1           18˝     457     271⁄2˝     699    921⁄8˝     2340   195     88.5
414-16-4-18                20˝     508    16˝     406           2           18˝     457     271⁄2˝     699    1073⁄4˝   2737   231   104.8
414-16-4-24R or L      20˝     508    16˝     406           1           24˝     610     271⁄2˝     699    981⁄8˝     2492   235   106.6
414-16-4-24                20˝     508    16˝     406           2           24˝     610     271⁄2˝     699    1193⁄4˝   3042   238   108.0
414-18-4                     24˝     610    18˝     457           0                 -              313⁄4˝     807    851⁄2˝     2172   218     98.9
414-18-4-18R or L      24˝     610    18˝     457           1           18˝     457     313⁄4˝     807    1003⁄4˝   2559   225   102.1
414-18-4-18                24˝     610    18˝     457           2           18˝     457     313⁄4˝     807    116˝     2946   247   112.0
414-18-4-24R or L      24˝     610    18˝     457           1           24˝     610     313⁄4˝     807    1063⁄4˝   2711   254   115.2
414-18-4-24                24˝     610    18˝     457           2           24˝     610     313⁄4˝     807    128˝     3251   262   118.8
414-24-4                     24˝     610    24˝     610           0                 -              313⁄4˝     807    1091⁄2˝   2783   231   104.8
414-24-4-18R or L      24˝     610    24˝     610           1           18˝     457     313⁄4˝     807    1243⁄4˝   3169   248   112.5
414-24-4-18                24˝     610    24˝     610           2           18˝     457     313⁄4˝     807    140˝     3556   263   119.3
414-24-4-24R or L      24˝     610    24˝     610           1           24˝     610     313⁄4˝     807    1303⁄4˝   3321   278   126.1
414-24-4-24                24˝     610    24˝     610           2           24˝     610     313⁄4˝     807    152˝     3861   293   132.9
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca